
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Nr.  
252 
583 
382 
888 
224 
941 
647 
522 
249 
835 
820 
561 
614 
865 
134 
421 
810 

Namn  
Pontus Håkansson 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Teo Jönsson 
Viktor Jansson 
Teo Törnell 
Marcus Garms 
Emil Olén 
Pontus Fredman 
William Bäckström 
Sixten Borgqvist 
William Hjalmarsson 
Laban Holgersson 
Liam Freyer 
Fabian Staaf 
Jakob Hellkvist 
André Wattrup 
Rune Gunnarsson 

Klass  
MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

Varv  
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

diff  

6.207 
26.174 
26.793 

1:00.212 
1:15.565 
1:30.314 
1:32.316 
1:43.678 
2:03.227 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 

Total Tid  
23:59.454 
24:05.661 
24:25.628 
24:26.247 
24:59.666 
25:15.019 
25:29.768 
25:31.770 
25:43.132 
26:02.681 
24:19.758 
24:20.832 
24:21.693 
24:43.892 
24:52.515 
24:19.166 
26:36.480 

Bästa Tid  
1:55.452 
1:56.288 
1:56.651 
1:56.851 
1:59.398 
2:00.421 
2:00.629 
2:01.051 
2:01.255 
2:03.149 
2:05.258 
2:05.435 
2:03.353 
2:07.920 
2:05.731 
2:08.246 
2:14.821 

Klubb  
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Ljungby 
Huskvarna MK 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Ronneby 
MK Tranan 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Rödeby CK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
MK Tranan 

Team/Sponsor  
Motostar Racing 
JE68 Racing Team 

Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Poäng  
100 

90 
80 
72 
66 
60 
56 
52 
48 
44 
40 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-08-18 11:09:47 

SMK Kristianstad 
www.mxsm.nu 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra Final 
125U17 

Heat 1 

Tävling (20:00 och 1 Varv) Startade  10:41:58 

Ripabanan  1,695 Km 

2019-08-18 10:30 


